Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
COFLEX CT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
This is an expansion joint with a metal structure and an infill
suitable for sanding and grinding. Ideal for porcelain tile. The
robust, continuous metal angles of the profile protect tile
edges, marble or stone and reduce mechanical stresses

Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
IL P23 P51
coflex >> CT in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN. 1.4301 - Polished +
Insert EPDM
Item H mm Finish
CT80IL23270 8 IL23 - Cement Grey
CT100IL23270 10 IL23 - Cement Grey
CT125IL23270 12,5 IL23 - Cement Grey
CT150IL23270 15 IL23 - Cement Grey
CT200IL23270 20 IL23 - Cement Grey
CT80IL51270 8 IL51 - Black
CT100IL51270 10 IL51 - Black
CT125IL51270 12,5 IL51 - Black
CT150IL51270 15 IL51 - Black
CT200IL51270 20 IL51 - Black
APPLICATION
1.	 Choose the H-size profile corresponding to the thickness of the tile to be laid, taking care to ensure that the profile does
not exceed the edge of the floor but is positioned 0.5 to 1 mm lower.